Board Items Report

July 2012
Date Site Board Item
7/23/2012 |MOM P1 Ratify Change Order #1 to the contract with Quintron Systems, Inc., in the amount of $1,406.
7/23/2012 |MOM P1 Ratify Change Order #2 to the contract with Barnhart Balfour Beatty, Inc., in the amount of $4,248.
7/23/2012 |SOH P1A Ratify Change Order #2 to the contract with Soltek Pacific Construction, in the amount of $44,535.
Ratify contract to proceed and award contract for public works construction to provide all labor, materials, equipment, tools, utility
7/23/2012 |SOM P1A . . . . .
services, and transportation for Various Improvements to Southwest Middle school, in the amount of $385,000.
SDCOE/ Approve agreement between the San Diego County Office of Education (SDCOE) and the Sweetwater Union High School District to
7/23/2012 SUHSD provide the consultant services necessary to coordinate and administer selected aspects of the SUHSD’s facilities construction and

bond program, in the amount of $610,000.




